Date

12/01/
10
12/01/
10
12/09/

10

12/09/
10

12/15/
10

12/15/
10

12/17/
10

12/17/
10

12/17/
10

12/17/
10
12/20/
10

12/20/
10

12/20/
10

12/20/
10

01/03/
11
01/05/
11

01/05/
11

01/07/
11

01/12/
11
01/17/
11
01/17/
11
01/19/
11

Time

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

7:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST
6:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
11:00 PM
PST
6:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

Games for Stratford High School Wrestling

Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Away Team

Colleton County
Cross

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Fort Dorchester
Hanahan

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Wando
West Ashley
Cane Bay
Sumter

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Ashley Ridge
Burke

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Wando

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Away
Scor
e

12
18
6
51
60
52
66
44
32
69
30
24
27
43
27

34

Home Team

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

stall
Timberland

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Whale Branch
Hanahan
Ashley Ridge
baptist hill

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Summerville

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Hanahan
Stratford High School
Wrestling
Battery Creek

Beaufort

West Ashley

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e
69
66
72
18
21
24
6
30
36
6
42
58
48
30

44

37

t

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie



01/19/
11
01/21/

11
01/21/
11
01/21/
11
01/21/
11
01/22/
11
01/24/
11
01/26/
11
02/05/
11
02/05/
11

5:00 PM PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling
goose creek
Irmo

Lexington

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Bishop England
Myrtle Beach
Westside
chesterfeild
Lugoff-Elgin
loris
James Island
Stratford High School

Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

Stratford High School
Wrestling

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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