Games for Stratford High School Wrestling Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
12/01/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Colleton County	12	Stratford High School Wrestling	69	Win
12/01/ 10	6:00 PM PST	cross	18	Stratford High School Wrestling	66	Win
12/09/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	6	stall	72	Loss
12/09/ 10	7:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	51	Timberland	18	Win
12/15/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Fort Dorchester	60	Stratford High School Wrestling	21	Loss
12/15/ 10	6:00 PM PST	Hanahan	52	Stratford High School Wrestling	24	Loss
12/17/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	66	Whale Branch	6	Win
12/17/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	44	Hanahan	30	Win
12/17/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	32	Ashley Ridge	36	Loss
12/17/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	69	baptist hill	6	Win
12/20/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Wando	30	Stratford High School Wrestling	42	Win
12/20/ 10	11:00 PM PST	West Ashley	24	Stratford High School Wrestling	58	Win
12/20/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Cane Bay	27	Stratford High School Wrestling	48	Win
12/20/ 10	11:00 PM PST	Sumter	43	Stratford High School Wrestling	30	Loss
01/03/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	27	Summerville	44	Loss
01/05/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Ashley Ridge	34	Stratford High School Wrestling	37	Win
01/05/ 11	7:00 PM PST	Burke	0	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Tie
01/07/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Hanahan	0	Tie
01/12/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Wando	30	Stratford High School Wrestling	32	Win
01/17/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Battery Creek	0	Tie
01/17/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Beaufort	0	Tie
01/19/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	West Ashley	0	Tie

01/19/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Bishop England	0	Tie
01/21/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Myrtle Beach	0	Tie
01/21/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Westside	0	Tie
01/21/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	chesterfeild	0	Tie
01/21/ 11	11:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Lugoff-Elgin	0	Tie
01/22/ 11	11:00 AM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	loris	0	Tie
01/24/ 11	6:00 PM PST	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	James Island	0	Tie
01/26/ 11	6:00 PM PST	goose creek	0	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Tie
02/05/ 11	11:00 AM PST	Irmo	0	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Tie
02/05/ 11	11:00 AM PST	Lexington	0	Stratford High School Wrestling	0	Tie